IOWA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
970 COURT AVE
MARENGO IA 52301
(319) 642-3041

AGENDA

Monday, April 1, 2024 —2:00 P.M.

Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approve the Agenda
Approve the Minutes
Communications

2:00 p.m. — Set date and time of lowa County FY25 Budget Public Hearing

OTHER

L.

2
3
4.
5
6
7

8.

Tabled Items

Liquor Licenses

Appropriations

Building Maintenance

Payroll and Claims

Manure Management Plans

Discuss/Clarify Dispatch Training wage that was approved February 23, 2024 — Effective
date
Items for consideration for next week’s agenda

**All times on the agenda are approximate and subject to change, with the exception of

Public Hearings**

Live meeting available on the lowa County Supervisors YouTube page at
https://youtube.com/live/UAOIQMniRq8




